2D Debus & Diebold Meßsysteme GmbH, Alte Karlsruher Str. 8, D-76227 Karlsruhe
Tel.: +49(0)721 94485-0   Fax.: +49(0)721 94485-29
The specifications on this document are subject to change at 2D decision. 2D assumes no
responsibility for any claims or damages arising out of the use of this document, or from the use of
modules based on this document, including but not limited to claims or damages based on
infringement of patents, copyrights or other intellectual property rights.
2D Debus & Diebold Meßsysteme GmbH

................................................... ± 30 ° length (standard)......... 1200 mm
................................................... ± 40 °
................................................... ± 50 ° Environmental data
Range of linearity....................... max. ± 50 °
Ambient operating range........ -25 to +80 °C
Vibration resistance Humidity.................................. 5 to 95 %
Sealing class........................... IP 65
Vibration tested at...................... 10 G
                    with a frequency of @50 Hz
Calibration
 Use the formulas on 2nd page to calculate the
Ordering information
      physical values
Art.No.:
Output range ± 5°................... SA-MAP05-000
Output range ± 10°................. SA-MAP10-000
Output range ± 20°................. SA-MAP20-000
Output range ± 30°................. SA-MAP30-000
Output range ± 40°................. SA-MAP40-000
Output range ± 50°................. SA-MAP50-000
2D Debus & Diebold Meßsysteme GmbH, Alte Karlsruher Str. 8, D-76227 Karlsruhe
Tel.: +49(0)721 94485-0   Fax.: +49(0)721 94485-29
The specifications on this document are subject to change at 2D decision. 2D assumes no
responsibility for any claims or damages arising out of the use of this document, or from the use of